
QUATRIEME JOURNEE VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - 12 Janvier 2020 - VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - Petit bassin

10/01/2020 10:34:36START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES  (7)

SENIORS             
HOBAYA Aicha 2002 A.S. ORLY 29.90FRA1.
UZAN Lilie 2001 A.S. ORLY 31.68FRA2.
BUZONIE Lilou 2002 GRANDPUITS 32.57FRA3.

JUNIORS 2           
BOUALI Sirine 2004 GRANDPUITS 33.68FRA1.
TURBAN Morgane 2003 A.S. ORLY 34.29FRA2.
BUREL Juliette 2003 A.S. ORLY 37.11FRA3.
PUJOL Lenaelle 2004 GRANDPUITS 37.86FRA4.
EL KENTAOUI Najla 2004 A.S. ORLY 41.50FRA5.

JUNIORS 1           
BOUTHEMY Manon 2006 GRANDPUITS 30.58FRA1.
CAUDULLO Capucine 2005 A.S. ORLY 32.76FRA2.
ZOUARI Imen 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 33.25FRA3.
SANCHEZ Emma 2006 A.S. ORLY 35.39FRA4.
HARIF Maissa 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 36.18FRA5.
QOBAA Lina 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 36.42FRA6.
GARRAT Florine 2005 GRANDPUITS 39.25FRA7.
ZENIA Tessa 2006 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 55.00FRA8.

JEUNES 3            
BIRON Lou Anne 2007 A.S. ORLY 36.96FRA1.
HETCHILY Shewal 2007 A.S. ORLY 46.65FRA2.
RABEH Aya 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 46.98FRA3.
RAHMANI Rajaa 2007 A.S. ORLY 46.99FRA4.
BAH Hadiatou 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 50.00FRA5.
GUERIN Helena 2007 GRANDPUITS 51.26FRA6.

JEUNES 2            
MOMMENS Madeline 2008 GRANDPUITS 40.19FRA1.
ZENIA Anya 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 55.00FRA2.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
QUINCHE Tiffany 2009 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 43.97FRA1.
ROY Moana 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 46.36FRA2.
TERRIEN Elyse 2010 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:00.00FRA3.
MIR Aliya 2010 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA4.
BAH Salimatou 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA4.
PROVINI Julie 2010 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA4.
PROVINI Chloe 2010 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA4.
KADI Amelia 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA4.
PROVINI Laura 2010 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA4.

100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES  (15)

SENIORS             
UZAN Lilie 2001 A.S. ORLY 1:10.47FRA1.
NAKACH Maëlyss 2002 A.S. ORLY 1:16.29FRA2.

JUNIORS 2           
WALLE Justine 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:10.58FRA1.
TURBAN Morgane 2003 A.S. ORLY 1:12.28FRA2.
BOUALI Sirine 2004 GRANDPUITS 1:16.78FRA3.
PUJOL Lenaelle 2004 GRANDPUITS 1:29.67FRA4.
EL KENTAOUI Najla 2004 A.S. ORLY 1:39.58FRA5.

JUNIORS 1           
BOUTHEMY Manon 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:08.84FRA1.
ZOUARI Imen 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:16.51FRA2.
SANCHEZ Emma 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:21.91FRA3.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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QUATRIEME JOURNEE VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - 12 Janvier 2020 - VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - Petit bassin

10/01/2020 10:34:36START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES  (15)

JUNIORS 1           
LARGILLIER Leanys 2005 GRANDPUITS 1:27.65FRA4.
GARRAT Florine 2005 GRANDPUITS 1:29.05FRA5.
ALIPACHA Linda 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:37.55FRA6.
NEDJAR Sana 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:42.60FRA7.
KELSANG Tenzin 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:44.35FRA8.

JEUNES 3            
DELACOUR Bertille 2007 AAS FRESNES 1:24.41FRA1.
RAHMANI Rajaa 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:44.43FRA2.
HETCHILY Shewal 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:49.27FRA3.
BAH Hadiatou 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:50.00FRA4.
GUERIN Helena 2007 GRANDPUITS 1:54.59FRA5.
ADON Selena 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:59.70FRA6.

JEUNES 2            
REVEL Cléo 2008 GRANDPUITS 1:27.78FRA1.
KELSANG Pema Lhamo 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:31.95FRA2.
SAIH Rime 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:54.66FRA3.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
QUINCHE Tiffany 2009 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:46.35FRA1.
FUSCO-BLANC Marie 2009 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:50.00FRA2.

50 m DOS DAMES  (3)

SENIORS             
NAKACH Maëlyss 2002 A.S. ORLY 41.44FRA1.

JUNIORS 2           
BROUARD Manon 2003 GRANDPUITS 36.06FRA1.
TOP Valentine 2003 GRANDPUITS 36.06FRA1.
ARRIEU Hortense 2003 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 38.00FRA3.
LEROY Noemie 2003 GRANDPUITS 39.27FRA4.
EL KENTAOUI Najla 2004 A.S. ORLY 50.00FRA5.

JUNIORS 1           
CAUDULLO Capucine 2005 A.S. ORLY 36.88FRA1.
MILOT Camille 2005 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 38.00FRA2.
FILIPPI Clara 2006 A.S. ORLY 43.70FRA3.
MOKTARI Ines 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 44.25FRA4.
QOBAA Lina 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 46.84FRA5.
LARGILLIER Leanys 2005 GRANDPUITS 48.26FRA6.
NEDJAR Sana 2006 A.S. ORLY 52.84FRA7.
KELSANG Tenzin 2005 A.S. ORLY 55.66FRA8.
ALIPACHA Linda 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:00.07FRA9.

JEUNES 3            
DELACOUR Bertille 2007 AAS FRESNES 40.65FRA1.
EECKEMAN Victoire 2007 GRANDPUITS 46.86FRA2.
HETCHILY Shewal 2007 A.S. ORLY 53.55FRA3.
RAHMANI Rajaa 2007 A.S. ORLY 54.42FRA4.
ADON Selena 2007 A.S. ORLY 58.11FRA5.
BENSMAIL Celine 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:05.51FRA6.
MORAN Vistoria 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:11.41FRA7.

JEUNES 2            
KELSANG Pema Lhamo 2008 A.S. ORLY 48.32FRA1.
SAIH Rime 2008 A.S. ORLY 51.43FRA2.
HAMZAOUI Melina 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:06.13FRA3.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
FUSCO-BLANC Marie 2009 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 52.19FRA1.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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QUATRIEME JOURNEE VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - 12 Janvier 2020 - VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - Petit bassin

10/01/2020 10:34:36START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m DOS DAMES  (3)

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
MOREIRA Tina 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 55.00FRA2.
GUIGNARD Rose 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 58.00FRA3.
BERKAINE Lahna 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:00.46FRA4.

100 m DOS DAMES  (11)

SENIORS             
FLEURY Laurence 1975 GRANDPUITS 1:25.00FRA1.
UZAN Lilie 2001 A.S. ORLY 1:27.93FRA2.

JUNIORS 2           
BROUARD Manon 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:20.40FRA1.
ARRIEU Hortense 2003 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:24.00FRA2.
BOUALI Sirine 2004 GRANDPUITS 1:31.08FRA3.

JUNIORS 1           
CAUDULLO Capucine 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:20.88FRA1.
MILOT Camille 2005 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:22.00FRA2.
HARIF Maissa 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:38.88FRA3.

JEUNES 3            
BIRON Lou Anne 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:35.65FRA1.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
BERKAINE Lahna 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 2:00.00FRA1.

50 m BRASSE DAMES  (5)

SENIORS             
BUZONIE Lilou 2002 GRANDPUITS 42.21FRA1.
NAKACH Maëlyss 2002 A.S. ORLY 44.11FRA2.

JUNIORS 2           
LEROY Noemie 2003 GRANDPUITS 42.12FRA1.
BROUARD Manon 2003 GRANDPUITS 44.96FRA2.

JUNIORS 1           
CHERIFI Mélyssa 2006 GRANDPUITS 43.86FRA1.
LARGILLIER Leanys 2005 GRANDPUITS 45.51FRA2.
FILIPPI Clara 2006 A.S. ORLY 47.52FRA3.
MOKTARI Ines 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 47.55FRA4.
GARRAT Florine 2005 GRANDPUITS 51.12FRA5.
KELSANG Tenzin 2005 A.S. ORLY 52.72FRA6.
SANCHEZ Emma 2006 A.S. ORLY 55.75FRA7.
ALIPACHA Linda 2005 A.S. ORLY 57.37FRA8.
NEDJAR Sana 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:03.37FRA9.

JEUNES 3            
DELACOUR Bertille 2007 AAS FRESNES 42.00FRA1.
LOUINEAU Lou 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 47.00FRA2.
EECKEMAN Victoire 2007 GRANDPUITS 47.78FRA3.
BARBET Louane 2007 GRANDPUITS 53.38FRA4.
RABEH Aya 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 54.93FRA5.
GUERIN Helena 2007 GRANDPUITS 55.82FRA6.
ADON Selena 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:00.00FRA7.
BENSMAIL Celine 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:00.00FRA7.
MORAN Vistoria 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:10.00FRA9.

JEUNES 2            
REVEL Cléo 2008 GRANDPUITS 50.16FRA1.
KELSANG Pema Lhamo 2008 A.S. ORLY 53.54FRA2.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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QUATRIEME JOURNEE VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - 12 Janvier 2020 - VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - Petit bassin

10/01/2020 10:34:36START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m BRASSE DAMES  (5)

JEUNES 2            
MOMMENS Madeline 2008 GRANDPUITS 53.69FRA3.
SAIH Rime 2008 A.S. ORLY 57.25FRA4.
HAMZAOUI Melina 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:00.00FRA5.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
THOMAIN Maelys 2009 GRANDPUITS 52.76FRA1.
MOREIRA Tina 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 54.30FRA2.
GUIGNARD Rose 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 54.76FRA3.
MOULUN Anais 2010 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:00.57FRA4.
BERKAINE Lahna 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:07.83FRA5.

100 m BRASSE DAMES  (13)

SENIORS             
HOBAYA Aicha 2002 A.S. ORLY 1:25.59FRA1.
BUZONIE Lilou 2002 GRANDPUITS 1:32.65FRA2.
FLEURY Laurence 1975 GRANDPUITS 1:33.09FRA3.

JUNIORS 2           
LEROY Noemie 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:33.23FRA1.

JUNIORS 1           
CHERIFI Mélyssa 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:39.23FRA1.
FILIPPI Clara 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:41.12FRA2.
QOBAA Lina 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:44.18FRA3.

JEUNES 3            
LOUINEAU Lou 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:45.00FRA1.
EECKEMAN Victoire 2007 GRANDPUITS 1:55.92FRA2.
BARBET Louane 2007 GRANDPUITS 1:57.03FRA3.
RABEH Aya 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:59.72FRA4.

JEUNES 2            
MOMMENS Madeline 2008 GRANDPUITS 1:59.58FRA1.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
THOMAIN Maelys 2009 GRANDPUITS 1:55.49FRA1.
MOREIRA Tina 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:59.53FRA2.
GUIGNARD Rose 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 2:02.19FRA3.
MOULUN Anais 2010 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 2:10.00FRA4.
FUSCO-BLANC Marie 2009 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 2:16.70FRA5.

50 m PAPILLON DAMES  (1)

SENIORS             
HOBAYA Aicha 2002 A.S. ORLY 32.41FRA1.
FLEURY Laurence 1975 GRANDPUITS 37.00FRA2.

JUNIORS 2           
TOP Valentine 2003 GRANDPUITS 33.55FRA1.
WALLE Justine 2003 GRANDPUITS 35.90FRA2.
TURBAN Morgane 2003 A.S. ORLY 36.15FRA3.
BUREL Juliette 2003 A.S. ORLY 42.90FRA4.
PUJOL Lenaelle 2004 GRANDPUITS 45.00FRA5.

JUNIORS 1           
BOUTHEMY Manon 2006 GRANDPUITS 35.55FRA1.
HARIF Maissa 2006 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 45.45FRA2.
CHERIFI Mélyssa 2006 GRANDPUITS 50.00FRA3.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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QUATRIEME JOURNEE VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - 12 Janvier 2020 - VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - Petit bassin

10/01/2020 10:34:36START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m PAPILLON DAMES  (1)

JEUNES 3            
LOUINEAU Lou 2007 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 36.44FRA1.
BIRON Lou Anne 2007 A.S. ORLY 39.79FRA2.
BARBET Louane 2007 GRANDPUITS 50.00FRA3.

JEUNES 2            
REVEL Cléo 2008 GRANDPUITS 42.15FRA1.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
THOMAIN Maelys 2009 GRANDPUITS 50.00FRA1.
ROY Moana 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 52.00FRA2.
QUINCHE Tiffany 2009 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 55.81FRA3.

100 m PAPILLON DAMES  (9)

JUNIORS 2           
TOP Valentine 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:22.74FRA1.
ARRIEU Hortense 2003 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:30.00FRA2.
BUREL Juliette 2003 A.S. ORLY 1:46.24FRA3.

JUNIORS 1           
MILOT Camille 2005 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:30.00FRA1.

JEUNES 3            
BIRON Lou Anne 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:40.00FRA1.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
ROY Moana 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 2:00.00FRA1.

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS  (8)

SENIORS             
NERENHAUSEN Maxim 2001 GRANDPUITS 25.49FRA1.
LEROY Hugo 1999 GRANDPUITS 27.96FRA2.
LAPERT Clement 2000 A.S. ORLY 29.88FRA3.
REVEL Jean Sebastien 1975 GRANDPUITS 30.00FRA4.
BERTHOU Alexandre 2001 A.S. ORLY 30.32FRA5.
MARTINEZ Raphael 1972 GRANDPUITS 35.00FRA6.

JUNIORS 2           
ETIENNE Julien 2002 A.S. ORLY 29.09FRA1.
CERON Emile 2003 A.S. ORLY 29.27FRA2.
MORAN Rodrigue 2003 A.S. ORLY 29.57FRA3.
BERROU Hadriano 2003 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 31.09FRA4.
DOUBLET Jeremy 2003 GRANDPUITS 35.07FRA5.

JUNIORS 1           
GAZON Enzo 2004 A.S. ORLY 29.04FRA1.
WALLE Florent 2005 GRANDPUITS 29.06FRA2.
LETELLIER Cyprien 2004 GRANDPUITS 29.28FRA3.
REVEL Tom 2005 GRANDPUITS 31.82FRA4.
VETTILLARD Joachim 2005 A.S. ORLY 32.38FRA5.
DENIS Pierrick 2004 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 33.58FRA6.
HAMDI Souhil 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 33.90FRA7.
LAURENT Killian 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 35.33FRA8.
M'BAYE Wail 2005 A.S. ORLY 36.69FRA9.
BLAIN DESCORMIERS Melvin 2005 A.S. ORLY 37.40FRA10.
CHAUVET Dorian 2005 GRANDPUITS 39.84FRA11.

JEUNES 3            
THOMAIN Matteo 2006 GRANDPUITS 32.61FRA1.
DINCUF Leo 2006 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 35.00FRA2.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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QUATRIEME JOURNEE VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - 12 Janvier 2020 - VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - Petit bassin

10/01/2020 10:34:36START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS  (8)

JEUNES 3            
LEROY Alexis 2006 GRANDPUITS 35.44FRA3.
LECLERC Emko 2006 A.S. ORLY 35.64FRA4.
JAOUANI Maxime 2006 GRANDPUITS 36.00FRA5.
SAIH Mohammed Amine 2006 A.S. ORLY 43.80FRA6.

JEUNES 2            
BOUILLOT Alexis 2007 GRANDPUITS 38.29FRA1.
MARTI Maxence 2007 GRANDPUITS 41.56FRA2.
SEDIRA Samy 2007 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 42.29FRA3.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
PACREAU Axel 2009 GRANDPUITS 38.06FRA1.
GAZON Loan 2008 A.S. ORLY 38.29FRA2.
HELALA Mehdi 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 38.63FRA3.
CALLOC'H ELSHAL Sindbab 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 43.17FRA4.
DELANNE Nathan 2010 GRANDPUITS 43.53FRA5.
NABOT-WALLET Antonin 2009 GRANDPUITS 44.41FRA6.
BRUN Erwan 2008 A.S. ORLY 46.79FRA7.
NEDJAR Chems 2008 A.S. ORLY 48.82FRA8.
MALARA Giulio 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 50.00FRA9.
SOBOTKO Mathis 2008 A.S. ORLY 52.82FRA10.
BENAISSA Wassim 2009 A.S. ORLY 54.56FRA11.
WIECEK Oskar 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 55.00FRA12.
BOLTEAU Maximilien 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:05.00FRA13.
HELALA Naim 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:08.00FRA14.
LACHAUD Adrien 2010 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA15.
RABEH Mohamed 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:10.00FRA15.
POUPARD Alexandre 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:15.00FRA17.
LEBLANC Luke 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:15.00FRA17.

100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS  (16)

SENIORS             
NERENHAUSEN Maxim 2001 GRANDPUITS 55.81FRA1.
REVEL Jean Sebastien 1975 GRANDPUITS 1:08.26FRA2.
LAPERT Clement 2000 A.S. ORLY 1:10.44FRA3.
MARTINEZ Raphael 1972 GRANDPUITS 1:20.00FRA4.

JUNIORS 2           
CHIBANE Lyad 2003 A.S. ORLY 1:05.85FRA1.
MORAN Rodrigue 2003 A.S. ORLY 1:08.65FRA2.
SULIK Ewen 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:11.52FRA3.
MARTINEZ Noan 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:19.03FRA4.
DOUBLET Jeremy 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:23.33FRA5.

JUNIORS 1           
WALLE Florent 2005 GRANDPUITS 1:08.21FRA1.
BENSMAIL Yassine 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:08.99FRA2.
LETELLIER Cyprien 2004 GRANDPUITS 1:09.39FRA3.
TABIB Elhoucine 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:10.68FRA4.
VETTILLARD Joachim 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:13.09FRA5.
MONTI Flavio 2004 A.S. ORLY 1:16.12FRA6.
BLAIN DESCORMIERS Melvin 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:26.24FRA7.
LAURENT Killian 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:28.62FRA8.
M'BAYE Wail 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:31.87FRA9.

JEUNES 3            
EECKEMAN Baptiste 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:03.59FRA1.
PACREAU Paul 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:18.89FRA2.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS  (16)

JEUNES 3            
CERVELLE Julien 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:19.71FRA3.
DINCUF Leo 2006 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:22.56FRA4.
AISSA Hamza 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:24.64FRA5.
LECLERCQ Romain 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:33.51FRA6.
MEZIANE Sami 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:35.57FRA7.
JAOUANI Maxime 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:50.00FRA8.
SAIH Mohammed Amine 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:54.45FRA9.

JEUNES 2            
BOUILLOT Alexis 2007 GRANDPUITS 1:29.86FRA1.
MARTI Maxence 2007 GRANDPUITS 1:33.58FRA2.
SEDIRA Samy 2007 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:37.31FRA3.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
GAZON Loan 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:28.86FRA1.
PACREAU Axel 2009 GRANDPUITS 1:31.46FRA2.
CALLOC'H ELSHAL Sindbab 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:40.05FRA3.
DELANNE Nathan 2010 GRANDPUITS 1:40.67FRA4.
BERKAINE Massil 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:43.14FRA5.
CRILIA Kevin Ivlian 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:43.21FRA6.
NABOT-WALLET Antonin 2009 GRANDPUITS 1:43.21FRA6.
HARIF Nafis 2008 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:43.84FRA8.
MALARA Giulio 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:50.00FRA9.
NEDJAR Chems 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:55.89FRA10.

50 m DOS MESSIEURS  (4)

SENIORS             
LABURE Gregory 1999 ES VITRY 30.00FRA1.
ZANARDO Gianni 1998 GRANDPUITS 34.48FRA2.
BERTHOU Alexandre 2001 A.S. ORLY 36.07FRA3.

JUNIORS 2           
ETIENNE Julien 2002 A.S. ORLY 32.03FRA1.
DILLY Arthur 2003 GRANDPUITS 33.46FRA2.
SULIK Ewen 2003 GRANDPUITS 38.21FRA3.
CHIBANE Lyad 2003 A.S. ORLY 42.10FRA4.

JUNIORS 1           
WAMBEKE Tom 2004 GRANDPUITS 36.00FRA1.
REVEL Tom 2005 GRANDPUITS 37.21FRA2.
GAZON Enzo 2004 A.S. ORLY 37.47FRA3.
TABIB Elhoucine 2005 A.S. ORLY 41.45FRA4.
MONTI Flavio 2004 A.S. ORLY 41.53FRA5.
CHAUVET Dorian 2005 GRANDPUITS 46.08FRA6.
M'BAYE Wail 2005 A.S. ORLY 48.51FRA7.

JEUNES 3            
EECKEMAN Baptiste 2006 GRANDPUITS 33.07FRA1.
PACREAU Paul 2006 GRANDPUITS 40.39FRA2.
CERVELLE Julien 2006 GRANDPUITS 42.06FRA3.
LEROY Alexis 2006 GRANDPUITS 44.82FRA4.
AISSA Hamza 2006 A.S. ORLY 45.52FRA5.
SAIH Mohammed Amine 2006 A.S. ORLY 50.48FRA6.
MEZIANE Sami 2006 A.S. ORLY 54.55FRA7.
RAAB Yanis 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:01.39FRA8.

JEUNES 2            
WARLET Kelvin 2007 A.S. ORLY 55.00FRA1.
SEDIRA Samy 2007 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 57.65FRA2.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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QUATRIEME JOURNEE VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - 12 Janvier 2020 - VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI - Petit bassin

10/01/2020 10:34:36START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m DOS MESSIEURS  (4)

JEUNES 2            
ZEGGAI Lorenzo 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:05.00FRA3.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
HARIF Nafis 2008 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 45.39FRA1.
HELALA Mehdi 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 48.93FRA2.
CRILIA Kevin Ivlian 2008 A.S. ORLY 52.23FRA3.
NEDJAR Chems 2008 A.S. ORLY 53.44FRA4.
BERKAINE Massil 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 54.86FRA5.
BENAISSA Wassim 2009 A.S. ORLY 56.23FRA6.
YASSINE Zakaria 2008 A.S. ORLY 57.85FRA7.
SOBOTKO Mathis 2008 A.S. ORLY 59.35FRA8.
ZAIDI Wael 2009 A.S. ORLY 1:05.00FRA9.
BENFEGHOUL Wassym 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:06.54FRA10.
LAPEYRE Maxens 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:10.00FRA11.

100 m DOS MESSIEURS  (12)

SENIORS             
LABURE Gregory 1999 ES VITRY 1:05.00FRA1.
BERTHOU Alexandre 2001 A.S. ORLY 1:21.70FRA2.

JUNIORS 2           
ETIENNE Julien 2002 A.S. ORLY 1:12.95FRA1.
DILLY Arthur 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:13.90FRA2.

JUNIORS 1           
BENSMAIL Yassine 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:23.02FRA1.
METREAU Stanislas 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:23.32FRA2.
HAMDI Souhil 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:30.00FRA3.
DENIS Pierrick 2004 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:31.75FRA4.
CHAUVET Dorian 2005 GRANDPUITS 1:45.53FRA5.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
HELALA Mehdi 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:46.37FRA1.
BERKAINE Massil 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:59.67FRA2.

50 m BRASSE MESSIEURS  (6)

SENIORS             
NERENHAUSEN Maxim 2001 GRANDPUITS 36.45FRA1.
MARTINEZ Raphael 1972 GRANDPUITS 47.97FRA2.

JUNIORS 2           
DILLY Arthur 2003 GRANDPUITS 38.28FRA1.
BERROU Hadriano 2003 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 40.00FRA2.
MARTINEZ Noan 2003 GRANDPUITS 41.36FRA3.
DOUBLET Jeremy 2003 GRANDPUITS 46.89FRA4.

JUNIORS 1           
WAMBEKE Tom 2004 GRANDPUITS 37.60FRA1.
TABIB Elhoucine 2005 A.S. ORLY 43.94FRA2.
DENIS Pierrick 2004 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 45.62FRA3.

JEUNES 3            
THOMAIN Matteo 2006 GRANDPUITS 39.23FRA1.
OURRAD Enzo 2006 GRANDPUITS 41.17FRA2.
LECLERCQ Romain 2006 GRANDPUITS 47.52FRA3.
JAOUANI Maxime 2006 GRANDPUITS 48.00FRA4.
MEZIANE Sami 2006 A.S. ORLY 53.15FRA5.
AISSA Hamza 2006 A.S. ORLY 55.01FRA6.

F.S.G.T. 78-92-95
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50 m BRASSE MESSIEURS  (6)

JEUNES 3            
RAAB Yanis 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:10.00FRA7.
LECLERC Emko 2006 A.S. ORLY 1:10.00FRA7.

JEUNES 2            
MARTI Maxence 2007 GRANDPUITS 49.25FRA1.
WARLET Kelvin 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:01.36FRA2.
ZEGGAI Lorenzo 2007 A.S. ORLY 1:10.00FRA3.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
WIECEK Wictor 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 45.45FRA1.
CALLOC'H ELSHAL Sindbab 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 54.20FRA2.
PELLETIER Yohann 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 55.00FRA3.
DELANNE Nathan 2010 GRANDPUITS 1:00.00FRA4.
LAPEYRE Maxens 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:00.00FRA4.
BRUN Erwan 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:00.47FRA6.
BENFEGHOUL Wassym 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:04.01FRA7.
NABOT-WALLET Antonin 2009 GRANDPUITS 1:05.50FRA8.
ZAIDI Wael 2009 A.S. ORLY 1:10.00FRA9.
YASSINE Zakaria 2008 A.S. ORLY 1:10.00FRA9.

100 m BRASSE MESSIEURS  (14)

SENIORS             
LEROY Hugo 1999 GRANDPUITS 1:17.41FRA1.
BENEDETTO Matéo 1999 A.S. ORLY 1:30.00FRA2.
REVEL Jean Sebastien 1975 GRANDPUITS 1:32.35FRA3.

JUNIORS 2           
SULIK Ewen 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:26.82FRA1.
CERON Emile 2003 A.S. ORLY 1:28.93FRA2.
BERROU Hadriano 2003 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:30.00FRA3.
MARTINEZ Noan 2003 GRANDPUITS 1:35.37FRA4.

JUNIORS 1           
VETTILLARD Joachim 2005 A.S. ORLY 1:20.00FRA1.
GAZON Enzo 2004 A.S. ORLY 1:27.01FRA2.
METREAU Stanislas 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 1:33.82FRA3.

JEUNES 3            
THOMAIN Matteo 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:29.03FRA1.
CERVELLE Julien 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:29.54FRA2.
OURRAD Enzo 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:31.70FRA3.
LEROY Alexis 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:41.28FRA4.
LECLERCQ Romain 2006 GRANDPUITS 1:48.41FRA5.
LECLERC Emko 2006 A.S. ORLY 2:20.00FRA6.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
WIECEK Wictor 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:43.40FRA1.
PELLETIER Yohann 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 1:55.00FRA2.
MALARA Giulio 2009 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 2:00.00FRA3.
BRUN Erwan 2008 A.S. ORLY 2:14.02FRA4.
BENFEGHOUL Wassym 2008 A.S. ORLY 2:15.00FRA5.

50 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS  (2)

SENIORS             
LEROY Hugo 1999 GRANDPUITS 32.46FRA1.
LAPERT Clement 2000 A.S. ORLY 35.35FRA2.
BENEDETTO Matéo 1999 A.S. ORLY 50.00FRA3.
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50 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS  (2)

JUNIORS 2           
MORAN Rodrigue 2003 A.S. ORLY 32.90FRA1.
CERON Emile 2003 A.S. ORLY 33.81FRA2.
CHIBANE Lyad 2003 A.S. ORLY 34.46FRA3.

JUNIORS 1           
WALLE Florent 2005 GRANDPUITS 35.63FRA1.
LETELLIER Cyprien 2004 GRANDPUITS 35.70FRA2.
REVEL Tom 2005 GRANDPUITS 36.04FRA3.
BENSMAIL Yassine 2005 A.S. ORLY 36.12FRA4.
BLAIN DESCORMIERS Melvin 2005 A.S. ORLY 42.38FRA5.
LAURENT Killian 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 44.07FRA6.
MONTI Flavio 2004 A.S. ORLY 44.56FRA7.
HAMDI Souhil 2005 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 45.00FRA8.

JEUNES 3            
EECKEMAN Baptiste 2006 GRANDPUITS 33.79FRA1.
OURRAD Enzo 2006 GRANDPUITS 46.11FRA2.
PACREAU Paul 2006 GRANDPUITS 47.31FRA3.
DINCUF Leo 2006 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 55.00FRA4.

JEUNES 2            
BOUILLOT Alexis 2007 GRANDPUITS 45.00FRA1.

JEUNES 1 ET APRES   
WIECEK Wictor 2008 VILLENEUVE-LE-ROI AQUA CLUB 45.00FRA1.
HARIF Nafis 2008 COM BAGNEUX NATATION 50.00FRA2.
GAZON Loan 2008 A.S. ORLY 50.74FRA3.
PACREAU Axel 2009 GRANDPUITS 52.74FRA4.
CRILIA Kevin Ivlian 2008 A.S. ORLY 55.10FRA5.

100 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS  (10)

SENIORS             
LABURE Gregory 1999 ES VITRY 1:05.00FRA1.

JUNIORS 1           
WAMBEKE Tom 2004 GRANDPUITS 1:19.22FRA1.
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